LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY RECE!VED BY
P. O. Box 3579

Midland, Texas 79702 MAR 07 19606
0. C. D.

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 South 4th Fptree New Mexico

LEASE NAME Northwestern Shores "ADL" Com #1 WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 660' FSL & 198Q' FEIL, Section 25, T-18-S, R-26-E, Eddy County, New Mexico
ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

500 1/4 2.19 2.19
542 1/4 .18 2.37
1042 3/4 6.55 8.92
1305 1 4.59 13.51
1800 3/4 6.48 19.99
2277 11/2 12.49 32.48
2775 1 8.69 41.17
3270 "1 1/4 10.80 51.97
3561 1 3/4 8.89 . 60.86
3680 1 3/4 3.63 64.49
3905 1 3/4 6.87 71.36
4156 11/2 6.57 77.93
4404 2 1/4 9.74 87.67
4593 1 3/4 5.77 93.44
4780 2 3/4 8.97 102.41
4965 3 9.68 112.09
5154 2 6.60 118.69
5339 3 9.68 128.37
5529 3 1/4 10.77 139.14
5581 3 1/4 2.95 142.09
5713 3 3/4 8.63 150.72
5900 3 1/2 11.42 162.14
6087 3 1/4 10.60 172.72
6246 3 1/4 9.01 181.75
6387 3 7.38 189.13
6885 3/4 6.52 195.65
7220 1 . 5.85 201.50
7720 11/2 13.09 214.59
8220 11/2 13.09 227.68
8720 11/2 13.09 240.77
9220 11/2 13.09 253.86
9334 11/2 ' 2.98 256.84
9650 1 1/4 6.90 263.74

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief. .. :...,,,
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Before me, the unders.f'g:; Gkn grtg, appeared Gary W. Chappell known tc me

to be the person whose nattdr 48 'subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified

above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-

ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever. ] /
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APFIDANT'S SIGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 28th day of February
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